Main Features
Wireless display*1 of content from
a PC, iPad™ or iPhone®
Faithful colour reproduction renders detailed
images over a wide viewing angle.
Long-life panel with durable front glass and approximate
100,000-hour*3 operation.
*2*22

In addition to recommended settings, various settings can be finely
customised. These can also be switched to "On" (Recommended Settings)
or "Custom" with one touch of the remote control ECO button.
Durable Front Glass
Because the display is designed to resist cracking in the event that an
external impact is applied, it is ideal for installation in boardrooms,
classrooms, hallways and other public spaces.
Long Life of Approximately 100,000 Hours*2
"Brightness Sensor" Adjusts Brightness to Match Ambient Light
Crisp images from anywhere
sharing the same image quality
Wide Viewing Angle
Wall-hanging bracket Wall-hanging bracket (angled)
Ceiling hanging bracket Mobile stand
Detachable stereo speakers Touch panel
TY-ST65P20 (For 65-inch)
TY-ST58P20 (For 60-inch)
TY-ST20-K (For 50, 42-inch)
TY-WK42PV20 (For 50, 42-inch) TY-WK65PR20 (For 65, 60-inch)
TY-WK42PR20 (For 50, 42-inch)
Wireless Module Easy Wireless Stick
ET-WM200E ET-UW100
TY-CE42PS20 (For 50, 42-inch) TY-ST58PF20 (For 60, 50, 42-inch)
TY-SP65P11WK (For 65-inch)
TY-SP58P10WK (For 60-inch)
TY-SP50P8W-K (For 50-inch)
TY-SP42P8W-K (For 42-inch)
TY-TP65P30K (For 65-inch)
TY-TP60P30K (For 60-inch)
TY-TP50P30K (For 50-inch)
TY-TP42P30K (For 42-inch)
* Download the necessary
  application from the App Store.
•App Store is a trademark of Apple Inc.
 registered in the U.S. and other countries.